

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 19083/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2008 in CRLA No.1050-SB/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAIMAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner,
further six weeks' time is granted for filing proof of service.

[Neetu Khajuria]
Sr.PA

[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master